GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2020-20 )|

Rate the following items:

Year & Sem.:

Department: £€ €

0 1 2 3 4
SI No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) [ (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)

1 Provision of sufficient choices for the students in I

selecting courses )
2 JAvailability of Interdisciplinary courses 3,
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses :

over the duration of the program. \f
4 |Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum \7[
5 |Depth of the curriculum l_{
6 |Availability of instructional hours 3
7 |Easy availability of study materials 3
8 |Relevance of the course for providing employability 3
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2020-2074
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: |—| Department: EGC
0 1 2 3 4

S1 No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good) (Excellent)

; Provision of sufficient choices for the students in
selecting courses ‘)“

2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses

Comfortability concerning distribution of courses
over the duration of the program. :?D

4 |Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum

5 [Depth of the curriculum

6 |Availability of instructional hours

7 |Easy availability of study materials

8 |Relevance of the course for providing employability
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACX FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2024202 )
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: | — | Department: |~ )7 £
0 1 2 3 4

(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)

S1 No.|Particulars

Provision of sufficient choices for the

; students in selecting courses 2 A )
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 2%
3 Comfoitability concerning distribution of _

courses over the duration of the program. < al
Opportunity for developing skills in the

4 curriculum 2 -9

5 |Depth of the curriculum o O\
6 |Availubility of instructional hours 2 (‘1
7 |Easy availability of study materials TG

Relevance of the course for providing 2 8/
employability
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and Management for \Women
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOCLOGY AND MANAGEMEN ¢
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 202020 29
Rate the followingﬁems: Year & Sem.: [~ Department: 7 _
0 1 2 3 4

(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)

S1 No.|Particulars

Provision of sufficient choices for the

! |students in selecting courses AN Nt
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses A
3 Comfortability conceining distribution of )
courses over the duration of the program. 39(

Opportunity for developing skills in the

4 :
curriculum EXE \

5 |Depth of the curriculum QA

6 |Availability of instructional hours &ﬂ

7 |Easy availability of study materials A
| . [Rel f th f idi

g elevance of the course for providing 35

employability f*g )
y T o Techrblogy
4 i Institute C
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. peddasettypalli (V)
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MARNAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 200-203)
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: % -\ Department: E_ =
0 1 2 3 4
SI No.|Particulars
(Poor) (Average) (Good) | (Very Good) | (Excellent)
i Provision of sufficient choices for the o M
students in selecting courses ‘
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses gng/
Comfortabiiity concerning distribution of .
3 courses over the duration of the program. %
Opportunity for developing skills in the
4 curriculum g%
5 |Depth of the curriculum ?8/
6 |Availability of instructional hours e
7 |Basy availability of study materials <%
3 Relevance of the course for providing 3"?/
employability LJ
Any other comments: @\:& \u Soree Q‘\@mﬁm 3292 }#ﬁ moffore\,cvomen
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR '

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 202205 )

Rate the following items: _Year & Sem.: 1~) Department: |“f [
0 1 2 3 4

S1 No.{Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)

Provision of sufficient choices for the
students in selecting courses

2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses T A
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of )

courses over the duration of the program. N
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the

curriculum

5 |Depth of the curriculum

6 |Availability of instructional hours

7 |Easy availability of study materials

Relevance of the course for providing
employability

Any other comments: f‘;L W
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLARUS-A.Y 202-20,2 |

Rate the following items:

Year & Sem.: ¥ -1

Department: EE}(—_

0 1 2 3 4
SI No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |[(Very Good)| (Excellent)
] Provisim? of sufﬁ'cient choices for the . w
students in selecting courses i
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses R4
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of %
courses over the duration of the program.
Opportunity for developing skills in the
% curriculum ?/:1
5 |Depth of the curriculum 'g./j
6 |Availability of instructional hours M
7 |Easy availability of study materials ;g/—b\
Relevance of the course for providing ‘
$ lemstoyetimg 3/\
Any other comments: f‘l»‘
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

S’I:UDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2%20 A\
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: ZE{Q_ epartment: £ £&
0 1 2 3 4

(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) | (Very Good)| (Excellent)

S1 No.|Particulars

Provision of sufficient choices for the

! students in selecting courses N M
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses VA
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of

courses over the duration of the program. <. ﬁ
Opportunity for developing skills in the

4 curriculum A o\

5 |Depth of the curriculum £ 9\

6 |Availability of instructional hours 2

7 |Easy availability of study materials 7.4

8 Relevance of the course for providing '

employability B 1
N
NCIPAL
Any other comments: - GouthamiTlnRS‘mU"e of Technblogy
Brtdaresuoc and Management for Women
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Department- L€ (202/0 — 2(.':72, ") Session - ]\/)Bh’);/}‘g

Rate the following items:

sl _ 0 1 2 > 4
No. Particulars (®oor) | (Average) | (Good) | VeTY | (Excellent)
Good)

Provision of sufficient choices

1| forthe students in selecting 2
courses

.| Availability of - . L’t
Interdisciplinarycourses

Comfortability concerning
3| distribution of courses over 3
theduration of the program.

Opportunity for developing 3
4 skills inthe curriculum |

5| Depth of the curriculum L'

6 Availability of instructional hours Lf

7| Easy availability of study 5
materials

Relevance of the course
8 forproviding 3
employability

Any other comments

Gouthami inrttmt@ of Tech logy
Slgnature of tie Student

and l\’lanacemﬂm for Women
a;etwgam V),
Prujdu ur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Department- £E¢ (2020-2021) Session- ALt map00
Rate the following items:

S1 0 1 2 4

No. Particulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) g:";’) (Excellent)
0

Provision of sufficient choices
1| forthe students in selecting 3
courses

Availability of 5
Interdisciplinarycourses

Comfortability concerning
3| distribution of courses over Lf
theduration of the program.

Opportunity for developing ‘f
skills inthe curriculum |

5| Depth of the curriculum 3

6| Availability of instructional hours /CLL

7| Easy availability of study 3
materials

Relevance of the course zf
8 forproviding
employability

Any other comments
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Department - 66@' o‘loﬂo'— &OQ\ Session - A . [\x

Rate the following items:

S1 0 1 2 4

No. Particulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) ge?;) (Excellent)
00

Provision of sufficient choices
1| forthe students in selecting u
courses

Availability of
Interdisciplinarycourses 3

Comfortability concerning
3| distribution of courses over on
theduration of the program.

Opportunity for developing
skills inthe curriculum Lf’

5| Depth of the curriculum 3

6| Availability of instructional hours L

7| Easy availability of study
materials

Rélevance of the course
forproviding Lf
employability

Any other comments

Gouthami in t‘tutﬁ of Tech logy

and Management for Women k, U '
peddasettypali (V)

proddatur-516360, Kadapa (OL) Signature of the Student
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Department - 6(_ = P A{d‘)'] la Session - _ﬁ Al

Rate the following items:

sl , 0 1 2 o 4
No. Particulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) | (VeTY | (Excellent)
Good)

Provision of sufficient choices

1) forthe students in selecting L,.
courses

9 Availability of i
Interdisciplinarycourses X

Comfortability concerning
3| distribution of courses over
theduration of the progiam.

Opportunity for developing

4 skills intpe curriculum L,L
-

5| Depth of the curriculum

6| Availability of instructional hours

s

7| Easy availability of study g
materials

Relevance of the course
8 forproviding e
employability

Any other comments

Gouthami Xnvt
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Department - ECE (2020——2.02,11 Session - F,N

Rate the following items:

Sl 0 1 2 4

No. Particulars (Poor) (Average) (G()(]d) (g:rg) (Exce“e]lt)
0

Provision of sufficient choices
1| forthe students in selecting 3
courses

Availability of
Interdisciplinarycourses b\

Comfortability concerning
3| distribution of courses over
theduration of the program. }

Opportunity for developing
skills inthe curriculum 5

5| Depth of the curriculum L/\

6 Availability of instructional hours 3

7| Easy availability of study l/\
materials

Sl Reélevance of the course \/\
forproviding
employability

Any other comments
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) mi Institute ot 1eC
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catur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)
Date: 2[( 2‘2020

Prod




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

VERALL STUDENT FEEDB NALYSIS - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABU

Academic Year 2020-21-- EEE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there defined
objectives with Poor-0 Average-1 Good-2 VeryGood- 3 Excellent-4

S1 No.

Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
Provision of sufficient choices forthe students in selecting courses 3.89
1
adie ol B 3.96
2 Availability of Interdisciplinarycourses

Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over theduration 3.89
3 of the program.

a Opportunity for developing skills inthe curriculum 28]

3.95
5 Depth of the curriculum

3.93
6 Availability of instructional hours

3.98
7 Easy availability of study materials

3.97

Relevance of the course forproviding employability
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FOR A.Y 2020-21-- EEE

Grade

3.95

39

3.85 -

3.75 -+ . i Y = H Grade
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2020-20)/

Rate the following items:

Year & Sem.: | 6 .

SI No.

Particulars

0

Department: £CE
1 2

3

4

(Poor)

(Average) | (Good)

(Very Good) | (Excellent)

Provision of sufficient choices for the students in

selecting courses L
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 4
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses

over the duration of the program. t
4  |Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum 3
5 |Depth of the curriculum Y
6 |Availability of instructional hours 4
7 |Easy availability of study materials s
8 |Relevance of the course for providing employability L}r

Any other comments:

Please odd mgle \ﬂ{BDShi?S cluohﬂC‘J
Sommen) vaCation

h—-‘___._______ L

B. lLavyq

Date:
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Gouthami Institute
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20%-202|

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: [~ Department: ( (&
0 1 2 3 4

SI No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) [(Very Good)| (Excellent)

Provision of sufficient choices for the students in
selecting courses

2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses

Comfortability concerning distribution of courses
over the duration of the program.

4  |Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum

5 |Depth of the curriculum /

6 |Availability of instructional hours

7 |Easy availability of study materials

8 |Relevance of the course for providing employability

Any other comments: ; e ¥ 3.0_1.& ’:L v
MD unces Si fth INCIP
= S 2 ignature of the student . .o of Techmlogy
QB&%‘L C‘\AA’ CBCS( %ﬁ"&x ijuf %ﬁ Date: (g / { / 293073@?\?;“11 émlem for Womnen

d seteypalli (V)
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16360, Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2070202

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: | Department: ( ~ ¢
0 1 2 3 4

S1 No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)

Provision of sufficient choices for the students in
selecting courses

2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses

Comfortability concerning distribution of courses
over the duration of the program.

4  |Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum

5 |Depth of the curriculum

6 |Availability of instructional hours

7 |Easy availability of study materials

8 [Relevance of the course for providing employability

- (
Any other comments: Couv se S '\;{mm\@ﬁ/
v la hami Institute of Techrology
Pleose odd e/ ‘%‘j&"g“g = Gwveups From, S%nﬁ&&&oflgg studersed 110 m T
. eddasettypaliivy,
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STU])EN’ FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20 20-2021
Rate the following items: Year & Sem. I-— 52 Depasiment: £C
0 1 2 3 4
SI No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)
1 Provision of sufficient choices for the '
Jstudents in selecting courses 2+ C1
2 |JAvailability of Interdisciplinary courses 2-8S
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of _
courses over the duration of the program. 3 e 67
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the 5
curriculum
5 |Depth of the curriculum " L)"
6 |Availability of instructional hours 3 :
7 |Easy availability of study materials Lr
Relevance of the course for providing
8 lemployability 92.%

Any other comments:

S Muboues M
Stgnatureo e student guthami mmwxa of Techrology

and Management for \Nomen

Date: 0?1 Jg l / 2.02) peddasettypalli (V

Prodaatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20 -20
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: 3oal ] -\ Department: £C £
0 1 2 3 4
SI No.{Particulars
_ (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) | (Very Good)| (Excellent)
i Provision of sufficient choices for the
students in selecting courses 3
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 3.
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of
courses over the duration of the program. i
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the
curriculum .
5 |Depth of the curriculum 25
6 |Availability of instructional hours o X
7 |Easy availability of study materials 5
8 Relevance of the course for providing 3
employability

Any other comments: '\;{R
INCIPAL
iHhsitute of Technology

Slgn;ture of the student (G(;k:\r.tdi\al et for Wamen
ate: 5, peddasettypalii (V)
= h \;Ua‘ proddatur-516360, Kadapa (OL)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2025-20 2

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Departnﬁ;:z_ti
0 1 2 3 4
S1 No.|Particulars
_ (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)
i Provision of sufficient choices for the i
|students in selecting courses 3 3- 67
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 2.9 I
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of P o
courses over the duration of the program. 240 35
Opportunity for developing skills in the
4 curriculum 2, LF
5 |Depth of the curriculum 99 3y
6 |JAvailability of instructional hours 9 .4 3
7 |Easy availability of study materials 23 33
8 Relevance of the course for providing
employability - 2 "
Any other comments: .
y P Relcha '\;{RlNCn’AL

Signature of the student

Date: 20/p /2 I

Gouthami Institute of Technblogy

and Management f
peddasettypalli V),

Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2070-202 |

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: T L Department: £ ( ¢
0 1 2 3 4
Sl No.|Particulars
. (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)
I Provision of sufficient choices for the
students in selecting courses S
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses L
3 |Comfortability concerning distribution of
courses over the duration of the program. %
Opportunity for developing skills in the
4 3 &
curriculum 2 e
5 |Depth of the curriculum
6 |Availability of instructional hours Bt
7 |Easy availability of study materials U
8 Relevance of the course for providing :
|employability .% =

Any other comments: < . '\;{R }L\/v\év)é)/
" Navl INCIPAL
o fe Stitute of Techrblogy

i ) mi n ;
Signature of the student chu]tg’c?\ ﬁénagemém ‘or Women

o 20 t‘ l W peddasettypalli V),
Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODOATUR
STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2000203/

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: “0- % Department: ECE

0 1 2 EN 4

Sl No.[Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) | (Very Good)| (Excellent)

i Provision of sufficient choices for the
students in selecting courses 3

2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses

|Comfortability concerning distribution of

3 courses over the duration of the program. Y
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the
curriculum Y
5 |Depth of the curriculum _ : 3
6 |Availability of instructional hours y
7 |Easy availability of study materials 3
3 Relevance of the course for providing
employability 3
Any other comments: '\;{R
G. 'S“ﬁl Yo OoxSkinl INCIPAL
re

Signat f the student  Gouthami Insttute of Techrology
: C(g:\td ?\ﬂanagemem for Wornen

Date: 1[@r Yo t e (Y
) peddasettypalll )
5) !- N® Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)




FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND /MANAGEMENT

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRI(,‘{I LUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20 -20
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: J)p Q3 [ | —| Department: £C £
0 1 2 3 4
Sl Ne.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)
] Provision of sufficient choices for the e
students in selecting courses 29
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 3.5
Comfortability concerning distribution of
3 ;
courses over the duration of the program. 30 2-9
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the
curriculum 3.9
5 |Depth of the curriculum 9.4
6 |Availability of instructional hours 3.0
7 |Easy availability of study materials 3.0
8 Relevance of the course for providing
employability 28 T
Any other comments: EIR;NC‘PAL
e 1 Institute f T h \OQV
Cv-Nanciy oot it ons

Signature of the student
Date: 9)|o(]|202/

peddasettypalli (V)

Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGE/ENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20 -20
Rate the following items: Year & Se_a_;z.: 290 -2 Department: BT 5 ECE
0 : | 2 3 4
Sl No.|Particulars
(Poor) [ (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)
: Provision of sufficient choices for the "
students in selecting courses 3-7
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses Lf
Comfortability concerning distribution of
3 : :
courses over the duration of the program. Lf
Opportunity for developing skills in the
4 2
curriculum 5.9
5 |Depth of the curriculum 29
6 |Availability of instructional hours S
7 |Easy availability of study materials 2.6
8 Relevance of the course for providing - 2.9
employability '

il
, JR;!Q/CIPAL

: . institute of Technology
k -\/Eﬂ Ea %57 Eq [2sbim G%“ﬁé‘ ?\T;;rlggéﬂ\lj“m for Women

Signature of the student peddasettypalli (V),

daatur-516360, Kadapa (OL)
Date: “2,_] /(),‘/ 902 f Proddatur 516360, Kada
R R R R ITT———— I o

Any other comments:




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLCGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20 -20
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: 302 | /| ~| Department: EC £
0 1 2 3 4
S1 No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |[(Very Good)| (Excellent)
i Provision of sufficient choices for the L
students in selecting courses S35 ,
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 3. b[ L}-
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of ' l
courses over the duration of the program. D Lf
Opportunity for developing skills in the
4 lourriculum 3.3 L)
5 |Depth of the curriculum 3 b[
6 |Availability of instructional hours 2. ] Lf
7 |Easy availability of study materials 2, £ L
Relevance of the course for providing '
8 employability 3-8 3 'c? g
, .
Any other comments: s Goumami%ﬁs‘tﬁuctlepc? l?ech logy
P K'\'T/&hn 0»\1’@1){ and Management for Wornen
Signature of the student peddasettypali (V)

aatur-516360, Kadapa (Ot.)

Date: 33 -0 Y- ;{osﬁfff




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2025202/

Rate the following items:

Year & Sem.: | "1 i

Department: [( [

iemployability

0 1 2 3 4
SI No.{Particulars
‘ (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)

; Provision of sufficient choices for the

students in selecting courses 4
2 |Auvailability of Interdisciplinary courses 3. \,,,
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of

courses over the duration of the program. Rl
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the

curriculum 2=
5 |Depth of the curriculum L/
6 |Availability of instructional hours s
7 |Easy availability of study materials L/
g [Relevance of the course for providing '

Any other comments:

lNClP
Slgﬁr%mdent Gouthami Institute OEOT&CV“OH“;’(?V

and Managemom

Date: = Adasettypalli (V),
a 4 g l'/ 5306? , iy amtjtgg Kadapa (Dt.)

Proddatur-3



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

V LL ST T FEEDBA LYSIS - ON CU LUM AND SYLLAB

Academic Year 2020-21-- ECE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there defined
objectives with Poor-0 Average-1 Good-2 VeryGood- 3 Excellent-4

SI No.
Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
Provision of sufficient choices forthe students in selecting courses 3.86
1
s ey 5 s 3.98
2 Availability of Interdisciplinarycourses

Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over theduration 3.89
3 of the program.

A Opportunity for developing skills inthe curriculum Hio

3.98
5 Depth of the curriculum

3.96
6 Availability of instructional hours

3.93
7 Easy availability of study materials

3.97

Relevance of the course forproviding employability

@M "
kar ko{f Techrblogy PR m

Gouthami Institu hrid
t for Women '
Gouthami Insttyte of Technology ang

and Managementi0
¢ typalli (V)

Proddf‘:.:js 16360, Kadapa (DL) i ot
s Peddasettypa!li (V), I
oddatur-516360. Kadapa (Dt ,




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FOR A.Y 2020-21—ECE

Grade
4
3.95
3.9
3.85
3.8 - I
Y B Grade
v &
P
- .\\
& @*‘ <~.;;:‘~ (-\{c\ & §c\ 6\*‘6 &
-4 o COUN L .
LN 2 & & 8 R R R
i “\ $ X & 3 K 2
2 ¥ @ & & b2 3 &
> 5 N @
D S p
© °
Q QQ,Q
Gouthami inmtuta oi Tech logy

and Management for Women

P 0 (OX) PRINCIPAL
Ry Gouthami Institute of Techanlogy and
Managemeat for Women,
Peddasettypaili (V),
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt..



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2080202

Rate the following items:

Year & Sem.: T - &

Department: CS &

S1 No.

Particulars

0

1

2 3

4

(Poor)

(Average) | (Good) [(Very Good)

(Excellent)

Provision of sufficient choices for the students in
selecting courses

H

2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses &

3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses Lf
over the duration of the program.

4 |Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum 3 ?

5 |Depth of the curriculum H

6 |Availability of instructional hours H

7 |Easy availability of study materials 1

8 |Relevance of the course for providing employability L_{

Any other comments:

plea had _glél ow?e%tegﬁlléig%%

h—____. - A .

outhami Inst
and Managemen

t for Women

peddasettypali (V),

Prodc

\daatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)

‘—A/ 0 ncw\ amm

Signature of the student
Date:




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2006-209.(

Rate the following items:

Year & Sem.: T-T

Department: £ S-F

0 1 2 3 4
S1 No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)

; Provision of sufficient choices for the students in ’\/

selecting courses @ L
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses Lt
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses

over the duration of the program. L
4 |Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum L
5 |Depth of the curriculum 73
6 |Availability of instructional hours Lt
7 |Easy availability of study materials (e
8 |Relevance of the course for providing employability y L

Any other comments:

plesse wdd €BCS M second Yeos)

E. DecpiKe

Signature of the studerit® Ma,.“ <ettypalli (V),

Date:

Gouthami Instit

A
ute of Techrdlogy

ment for Women

SEI

—y o
proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2050208\

Rate the following items:

Year & Sem.: 1 -4

Department: C S_E

0 1 2 3 £
S1 No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)
Provision of sufficient choices for the
; students in selecting courses V/B
2  |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses %
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of _
courses over the duration of the program. - q
Opportunity for developing skills in the
4 (:r.lprll?iculurnty 75 3:2
5 |Depth of the curriculum 3
6 |Availability of instructional hours gt
7 |Easy availability of study materials 2 0%
8 ReIevanceE ?f the course for providing 3¢
employability ]

Any other comments:

.M Mabescnd
Signature of tre student

o1l 208)

Date: 3 |

" PRIN

outhami Institute of
© ¢ and Management for \Women

peddasettypalli V), _
Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)

Technology



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 200520 a\

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.:® T - T  Department: ~o )
0 1 2 3 4
Sl No.{Particulars
, (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)
1 Provision of sufficient choices for the s
students in selecting courses S= s
2 JAvailability of Interdisciplinary courses 35
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of -
courses over the duration of the program. S—BX
4 |Opportunity for developing skills in the
curriculum 3
5 |Depth of the curriculum - o
6 |Availability of instructional hours e il
7 |Easy availability of study materials =N
Relevance of the course for providing
8 employability %S

Any other comments: \/ _Hw\ r‘i& W
§ L
5‘”“ e Qo P Techitlogy

u i Institut
Signature of the student Ggggahqgggg?n:‘e,t for Womnen

d 20 peddasettypali (V),
i 2“/01/ L} Proddatur~5§6366,l<adapa(Dt.)



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2020-202 ]

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: T. T Department: ¢ s e ' o
0 1 2 3 4

SI No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)

1 Provision of sufficient choices for the 3
students in selecting courses s
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 3.9
3 [Comfortability concerning distribution of
courses over the duration of the program. 3.85
1 Opportunity for developing skills in the 9.9
curriculum ;
5 Depth of the curriculum L
6 |Availability of instructional hours >
7 |Easy availability of study materials &
8 Relevance of the course for providing
employability 2.5
Any other comments: s asupoll o r;LiNClPAL

: . Institute of Technology
Signature of the student G(gthtgmggge‘ e Cfor Women

Date: 2. 0l ol peddasettypalli V),
l /Q " Proddatur-SléBéO,Kadapa(Dt.)



GOUHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMI =T
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR
STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2020202

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: | -\ Department: £ S¢
0 1 2 3 4

(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)

S1 No.|Particulars

Provision of sufficient choices for the
students in selecting courses 2.0

2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses \{

Comfortability concerning distribution of

3 courses over the duration of the program. \{
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the
curriculum N
5 |Depth of the curriculum \_‘
6 |Availability of instructional hours ?
7 |Easy availability of study materials Y
Relevance of the course for providing L«

8 employability v
" PRINCIPAL
Any other comments: & of Technblogy

Gouthami Institut
r\/' d’\_&ndr?ﬁa ‘ and Management for \Women

. peddasettypali (V)
Signature of the student < atur-516360, Kadapa (DL)

Date:. '}—‘ loj Iml\



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20945202\

Rate the followiug items: Year & Sem.: | Department: (g¢
0 1 2 3 4
S1 No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)
i Provision of sufficient choices for the
students in selecting courses 2
2 |Awvailability of Interdisciplinary courses Q
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of i
courses over the duration of the program. \"
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the
curriculum |
5 |Depth of the curriculum u
6 |Availability of instructional hours a3,
7 |Easy availability of study materials y
8 Relevance of the course for providing j
employability \\ 9
1 PIR‘NClP/?l?ech oy
: i Institute 0
Any other comments: - }-‘{M A A G%L:\tg ?\T&;f}gquz‘r‘t for Women

i peddasettypalli V), A
Slgnature Ut e et Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)

Date: 2 | 01] 2021



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2026202/

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: | —) Depa-rth:'e.;_lt: CRE
0 1 2 3 4

SI No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)

1 Provision of sufficient choices for the 2.0

students in selecting courses

2 JAvailability of Interdisciplinary courses .H
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of

courses over the duration of the program. J’1
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the

curriculum +
5 |Depth of the-curriculum H
6 |Availability of instructional hours 3
7 |Easy availability of study materials cfj
3 Relevance of the course for providing 2

employability

i
Any other comments: _ W %\M
Sigrature of the student  Gouthani nsttute O

and Management fqr(\\/l)Vomen
; > peddasettypalli (V)
o & ; {O ! LQO&] Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICUILUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 203-2021
Rate the following items: 5 Year & Sem.: T-{  Department: CGC
0 1 2 3 4
SI No.|Particulars
\ (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)

1 Provision of sufficient choices for the 3 -

students in selecting courses )
2 |Auvailability of Interdisciplinary courses 3.5
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of 9.9

courses over the duration of the program. SE

Opportunity for developing skills in the
* curriculum 3.9
5 |Depth of the curriculum - (_?
6 |Availability of instructional hours v
7 |Easy availability of study materials )
8 Relevance of the course for providing 2.8

employability ES

Any other comments: " ) WU&Q r‘i&
o N
R N ljo'}j ‘NClePé? %ech fogy

; i Institut
Signature of the student G‘gﬁg‘?\‘{‘;{iggémelt {0]’( \\/{;}()men
: peddasettypalli (V)
Date:: 2 \[ Ll ! broddatar-516360, Kadapa (D)



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20 -20

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department:
0 1 2 3 4

SI No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) [ (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)

Provision of sufficient choices for the

1 "
students in selecting courses L

2 |JAvailability of Interdisciplinary courses ’ ,f"'
Comfortability concerning distribution of

3 .
courses over the duration of the program. .

4 Opportunity for developing skills in the
curriculum )

5 |Depth of the curriculum J o

6 |Availability of instructional hours -

7 |Easy availability of study materials /

Relevance of the course for providing
employability = .

Any other comments: M i
= INCIPAL
Signature of the student g ami Institute of Tech logy

: and Management for \Women
R peddasettypalli V),

Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20 -20
Rate the following items: ~ Year & Sem.: Department:
0 1 2 3 4
SI No.Particulars
_ (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)

] Provision of sufficient choices for the -

students in selecting courses ,/
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses e
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of ;

courses over the duration of the program. P
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the

curriculum
5 |Depth of the curriculum
6 JAvailability of instructional hours L |
7 |Easy availability of study materials /

Relevance of the course for providing
8 s

employability

7
Any other comments: '\;{R
A NCIPAL 1/
Signature of the student  Gouthami Institute of Technology

and Management for \Wormnen
peddasettypalli vy,

Date: |
Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Department- (" fé—ﬂ C 2020 —2;0 2 ") Session - A%V}Dﬂr)

Rate the following items:

Sl 0 1 2 4

No. Particulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) (ger;r) (Excellent)
00

Provision of sufficient choices
1| forthe students in selecting 5
courses

Availability of : L/
Interdisciplinarycourses

Comfortability concerning
3| distribution of courses over 3
theduration of the program.

Opportunity for developing [f
4 skills inthe curriculum

5| Depth of the curriculum 3

6| Availability of instructional hours Lf

7| Easy availability of study . 3
materials

Relevance of the course
8 forproviding Cf«
employability

Any other comments

ot
|% 5 '/éhj Mf@o\

Gouthami Inst! y
and Management for Women Signature of the Student

peddasettypali (V)

roddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.) .
P Date: ‘J/Z/ZD.?J)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Department - LLE wa»-zozf) Session - M)BY r)fn?

Rate the following items:

Sl 0 1 2 3 4

No. Particulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) (GV""';') (Excellent)
00

Provision of sufficient choices
1| forthe students in selecting l’
COUTSEs

Availability of - by
Interdisciplinarycourses

Comfortability concerning
3| distribution of courses over 3
theduration of the program.

Opportunity for developing
4l skills inthe curriculum t/’

5| Depth of the curriculum g

6 Availability of instructional hours 4

7| Easy availability of study 5
materials

Relevance of the course tf
8 forproviding
employability

Any other comments gf\/\,%?/
,jaiNcmAL
: itute of Techrblogy

outhami Ins
G(;Lnd Management for Women

peddasettypalli (V )

Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.) ’*/ ‘%\
V- w’)d.él

Signature of the Student
Date: 92 /{f /2 02




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY &
MANAGEMENT FOR WOIMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

I
Department- S [ B ’/ﬂ-l/o-h-@ Session - %N
Rate the following items:
si i 0 1 2 2 4
No. Particulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) (Very | (Excellent)
. Good)
Provision of sufficient choices for
1| the students in selecting courses 2
9 Availability of Interdisciplinary 2
courses '
Comfortability concerning
3| distribution of courses over the
duration of the program.

Opportunity for developing skills in
the curriculum

wn

Depth of the curriculum

[=2

Availability of instructional hours

~1

Easy availability of study materials

Relevance of the course for
8 providing employability

Any other comments

ml% Sigature of the Student

outhami Institut ‘
‘ and Management for Women

peddasettypalli (V) Date:
Prodaatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.) 2 ‘ 6



FOR WOMEN

GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

L STUDENT FEEDBACK ANALYSIS - ON CURRI

Academic Year 2020-21-- CSE

LUM AND SYLLAB

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there defined

objectives with Poor-0 Average-1 Good-2 VeryGood- 3 Excellent-4

peddasettypall (V)
Prodaatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)

Gouthami fnsy

Management for Women,
Peddasettypaf!:‘ V),

S1 No.
Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
Provision of sufficient choices forthe students in selecting courses 3.89
1
T il 2 3.97
2 Availability of Interdisciplinarycourses
Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over theduration 3.86
3 of the program.
4 Opportunity for developing skills inthe curriculum 0
3.98
5 Depth of the curriculum
3.96
6 Availability of instructional hours
3.98
7 Easy availability of study materials
8 Relevance of the course forproviding employability 397
o e
Institute of Techrology
G(:aU]I; ?\T;rzggmemofor \Wornen PRINCIPAL

tute of Technology ang

Proddatur- 516360, Kadapa (Dt .,




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FOR A.Y 2020-21-- CSE

Grade
4
3.95
3.9
3.85
o I
3.75 4 T T T T T T T H Grade
& AT & &7 o
o &) A o) & [s) [+) o~
& © & S @ &
K‘o\} %%9 KO'G- ,‘:\,\}o &‘\ %’30\ .gp\ Q.Le’
G ) < X4 2
& & & <&
o >
¢ QQ,Q
@;M A,
Gouthami Institute of Tech lélng‘/ PRINCIPAL
and Nl§pl§%§r3§§a§3f(\);°“‘ Gouthami Insutute of Technology and
oroddotur-516360, Kadapa (Ot) Management for Women,

Peddasettypalli (V),
Proddatur-516360. Kadapa (Dt



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20 30- 209

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: | E T
0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars (Very
|
(Poor) (Average) (Good) Good) (Excellent)
1

Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses

2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses L{
3

Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. Lf
A Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum L{
5 |Depth of the curriculum h

Availability of instructional hours I
7 Easy availability of study materials Ly
8 Relevance of the course for providing employability Ly
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society 5
10 Equipping the student for higher studies L{
3 Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the program
A Al
12 =1~/ (ﬁw\z‘/ VUL —
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness towards recruitment RIN AL hll
 outhami Idstitute of Technoiqay

Any other comments:

Inboduce tedmical qurz facivalam for =

Student of the signature
Lyth Yeay ,‘Icﬁ Cov) ciﬂd oem. Date: | ¥ 1&|Q020

nd Management ror VIomet
s ° peddasettypall V), _
Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)

a2l




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

GITAM £
S 2 FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR
ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2038 - 200 {
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: EE_E:
0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars (Poor) (A ) (Good) (Very Sl
ve
00 rage ool Good) (Excellent)
1
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses ¥
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses U
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. £
4 T
Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum b(
3 Depth of the curriculum Y
6 Availability of instructional hours Y
7 Easy availability of study materials L(
s Relevance of the course for providing employability U
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society ‘—/(
10 Equipping the student for higher studies u
o Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the program 5
12

Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness towardg recruitment

b <

W) DA
|

0
Any other comments: : VA A )
e ;}O\d '@\k‘? 8{_ 'th hndoa‘ CHCLQ\ nsgiiuta rﬁ\ l%m

Gouthami | CAIC
L / nt for Women
: and Management 10
‘ﬁ. i peddasettypalli V),
proddatur-51636€0, Kadapa (Dt.)

Student of the signature

Date: 3 “&l@

(eorria




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2020 -203 \

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: e ee
3 0 1 2 3 a__|
Sl No. Particulars
(Poor) (Average) | (Good) ey (Excellent)
Good)
1
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses 3
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses “
2 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. ‘_S
4
Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum WU
= Depth of the curriculum l
6  |availability of instructional hours W
7 Easy availability of study materials g
s Relevance of the course for providing employability u\
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society es
10 |Equipping the student for higher studies \-{
= Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the program
3 B
12
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students re#ﬁieﬁ%\;&é@%@!—dtment 9
INCIPAL
e Gouthami Institute of Techrology

and Management for Women
peddasettypali (V),
516360, Kadapa (ot.)

Student of the signature P Qq_} ) M/O'-/Vf

Nate:




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2020 - 20 9.\

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: c 66
0 1 2 3 4
S| No. Particulars
(Poor) (Average) | (Good) yery (Excellent)
Good)

1

Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses -?3
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses "
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. "S
4

|Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum L\
2 Depth of the curriculum \
6 Availability of instructional hours u
7 Easy availability of study materials 'S
. Relevance of the course for providing employability w
9

Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society ?5
10 .

Equipping the student for higher studies Y
1 Comfort ablility concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the program B
12

Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readl’q.eﬁs %@%ﬁ@nent

T PRSI e nlélOg\/

Any other comments: f Tech
outhami Institute 0
: LqJ Mamtem@rt for Women Student of the signature QAAWL CA_

maAWDa'“ V) Nata:

Pruj”.uur 516360, Kadapa (ot.)



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMM! FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20 20> 209\ i
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Departmerit: £ EL
0 1 2 3 4
$liNo. o (Poor) (Average) | (Good) é\;zr:] (Excellent)
2 Provision of sufficient choices for the students In selecting courses ?
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses ‘u’
3
Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program, 3
* Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum {_J
Depth of the curriculum q i
6 Availability of instructional hours (—f
7 Easy availability of study materials 5
8  IRelevance of the course for providing employability q
’ Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society 3
10 Equipping the student for higher studies \—4
= Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the program %
= Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness towz r LJI
Any other comments: Gouthami InS UIU\“ offechnt @l;:‘ ‘,’
Y and hﬂan1fair1;:}aiﬁr(\¥jlonle h7. P&l Vaﬂ‘f

Student of the signature

it 516360 Kadapa (Dt.)
Proddatur- e



GOUTHANMII INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2000- ZOQ]

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: = Department: £ E:,E
0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars (Very
P
(Poor) (Average) | (Good) Good) (Excellent)
1
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses *'1
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses L.{
3
Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. %
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum k,r
5 |Depth of the curriculum 2
6 Availability of instructional hours q
7 Easy availability of study materials ‘%
8 Relevance of the course for providing employability L_}
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/sociaty 3
10 |Equipping the student for higher studies L_{
2% Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duran?)n of the provram %
12
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness to @ L”
i lnstitute of Tech \DQY
Any other comments: a'\d Mamqem@m for Vwomet

cddasettypall
Prudfumr 516360, Kadaoa (Dt.)

Student of the signature

Date:




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2090- Zl')a“
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: o p £
0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars Ve
(Poor) (Average) | (Good) éoor;] (Excellent)
1
1Provislon of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses La’
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 3
3
Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. LJ
4 4 ornay
Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum 3
5 |Depth of the curriculum U
6 Availability of instructional hours 3
7 Easy availability of study materials Q_{
8  |Relevance of the cours= for providing employability 3
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society Lj
10 Equipping the student for higher studies %
1 Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthz duration of the program k_.{
12 T
Conduciveness of the syilabus for the students readihg‘isl NC‘iMP i =ruitment

Any other comments:

o Lama

Jouthami INSTIULE O TeUHrBEy
: and Management for \Wormen
peddasettypalli (V) _

proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)

Date:

Student of the signature § ' gﬁﬂ-ﬁa




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

VERA LUMN DBACK A IS - ON ICULUM YLLAB

Academic Year 2020-21 -- EEE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there

defined objectives with Poor-0 Average-1 Good-2 Very Good- 3 Excellent-4
S1No. | Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in 3.98
T selecting courses
Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 3.95
2
3.91
3. Adequacy of the curriculum
4, Opportunity for developingskills in the curriculum 3.96
5. Depth of the curriculum 3.97
Availability of instructionalhours 3.69
6.
Easy availability of studymaterials 3.85
7.
Relevance of the course forproviding employability 3.97
8.
Worth of syllabus in cateringto the needs of 3.95
9. industry/society
Equipping thehigher studies 3.96
10. students’ tor
Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses over 3.92
11. | the duration of the program
Conduciveness of the 3.98
12. | syllabus for the students’

readiness towards recruitment
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FOR A.Y 2020-21—=EEE

Grade
4.05
4

3.95 A

3.9 -

3.85 +
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3.75 ~

3.7 -

3.65 -

3.6 -
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GITAM

FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2070-20 Z |

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: EC E
0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars (Very
P
(Poor) (Average) | (Good) Good) (Excellent)
1

Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses

Y
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses L{
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. u

4 Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum u
5 Depth of the curriculum u
6 Availability of instructional hours U
7 |Easy availability of study materials v
& |Relevance of the course for providing employability u
? Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society u
10 Equipping the student for higher studies U
i1 Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the program g

12

Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readine&to\ck\rds recruitment
AASa

Any other comments:

'QR rINAAM
INCIPAL
Add  Sof+SKene Snetakesl T
and Management for Wor
eddasettypalli (V)i
ir-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)

Student of the signature

Date: | “1 ,QOQO

\{ «JHan20F




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

Any other comments:

N

Co¥e S UbJC (& chg and Menagemen t for Women

peddasettypalli (V)
proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)

pate: || 12| 9, 20

WnCcYe 0595 5@”\‘“ Gou nha%@ ﬁTmU Student of the signature 6 Sh&‘ldh

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20:00- 20|
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: ECG
0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars (Very
Poor A Good
( ) (Average) (Good) Good) (Excellent)

1

Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses \"t
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses U
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. U
4 : 2

Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum L{
A Depth of the curriculum \_,‘
6 Availability of instructional hours q
7 Easy availability of study materials L|
3 Relevance of the course for providing employability H
9

Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society ’q
10 Equipping the student for higher studies Y
- Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the program (&
12

Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness towards Y ruitment \,{

Q




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2020- 202\
Rate the following items: < VYear&Sem:jp+ 9\  Department: C C ¢ =
0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars (Very
(Poor) (Average) | (Good) Good) (Excellent)
1
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses _‘3
& Availability of Interdisciplinary courses Y
3
Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. g1
: Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum N
Depth of the curriculum i 2
Availability of instructional hours A |
7 Easy availability of study materials 3
8  |Relevance of the course for providing employability Y
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society %
10 Equipping the student for high=r studies k\
= Comfort ability concerning distributicn of courses overthe duration of the program 3
12
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readirfﬁ,t \ or ent w
INCIBAL T
Any other comments: Gouthami Institute of Techrology

and Management for Women
peddasettypalli (V)
\r-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)

Student of the slgnaturezp'

- Date:

ety




GOUTHA.."! INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 207> - 205 \

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: (o i~
0 1 2 3 4
S| No. Particulars (Very
P
(Poor) (Average) | (Good) Good) (Excellent)
1
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses "5
2 Availability of Intardisciplinary courses Y
3
1Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. 3
8 Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum \\
5 |Depth of tha curriculum S
6 Availability of instructional hours Y
7 Easy availability of study materials ?
8  |Relevance of the course for providing employability |
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society 1
10 JEquipping th= student for higher studies L\
Al Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the prozram ?)
12 d u
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the studants readirle s Yawfds e ment
Inn\/
Any other comments: Gouthami Mstuted? Feehs

and Managemem for Woren

peddasettypalli V),
Prud(‘amr 516360, Kadapa ( (Dt.)
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Student of the signature
 Date:
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 207®-20 9\

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: E-,CE;
0 1 2 3 a |
Sl No. Particulars
B Pt (Poor) (Average) | (Good) Avery (Excellent)
Good)
1
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses %
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses Y
- Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. 3
e Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum 9
5 |Depth of the curriculum % Q
6  |Availability of instructional hours Y
7 IEasy availability of study materials 3
8 IRelevam:e of the course for providing employability W,
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society 3
10 Equipping the student for higher studies \_‘
A Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the program 3
12
|Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness tuwarc’ij:: Cit (=N
IN

A
\PAL

Any other comments:

youthami Institute Or TeULTAUONY
C%nd Management for Women
Peddas

settypalli (V)
516360, Kadapa (Dt.)

Student of the signatire

Nate:
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDEACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2020-20%

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department:&(c_
o 0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars
(Poor) (Average) | (Good) (Very (Excellent)
Good)
1 5
|Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses %
= Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 4
g Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. 2
4
Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum ‘-{
a Depth of the curriculum fg
6 Availability of instructional hours A
7 Easy availability of study materials 3
s LReIeuance of the course for providing employability Ny
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society 5
10 Equipping the student for higher studies Y
2 Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the program ’S
12
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness rgg{.v ifjent

1asettypalli (V) i
Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)

PRINCIPA
Any other comments: Couthari InsERUES of Tect‘ﬂlé\OQY ' . i
and Management for Women Student of the ﬂgnat_ur@ﬁ ﬂ_a{_a E?f{




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 207v - 209

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: GCE
0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars V
(Poor) (Average) | (Good) {ery (Excellent)
Good)
1
Provision of sufficient ciioices for the students in selecting courses ‘5
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses |
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. ')>
i Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum W
5 Depth of the curriculum -B
6 Availability of instructional hours W
7 Easy availability of study materials .K
L Relevance of the course for providing employability A
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society l
10 Equipping the student for higher studies \-\
- Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the program =
= .
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students rls ]Wuiment X
N {Tall=F\|
Any other comments: Coutharmi Institute of Techrblogy

en
nd Management fo r Wor
; ettypalli V),

P»
Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)

Student of the signature 6 754%[4_})

Nate:




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY &

MANAGEMENT FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM- ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Rate the following items:

0 1 2 3 4
S1 No. Particulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good) | (Excellent)
Provision of sufficient '
1. | choices for the students in z
selecting courses :
Availability of
2. | Interdisciplinary courses <

3. | Adequacy of the curriculum

Opportunity for developing
4. | skills in the curriculum

5. | Depth of the curriculum

eIt

Availability of instructional

6. | hours 2
Easy availability of study
7. | materials

Relevance of the course for
8. | providing employability

Worth of syllabus in catering
g, | to the needs of

industry/society

Equipping the students
10.| higher studies

Comfort ability concerning

11.| distribution of courses over
’| the duration of the program

Conduciveness of the
12.| syllabus for the students’
‘| readiness towards recruitment

TEF 6 15 e

Any other comments

i MamtnSems.
Name of the Alumni Signaturefwith date of the Respondent

Year of Passing - M__ .
r;’LiNC\PAL
stitute of Techriology

Jouthami In _

G(;atnd Management for Women
peddasettypalli (V),

Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Department - |- |- E(ZO[C{- ?5‘20) ' Session- /} . F

Rate the following items:

Sl 0 1 2 4

No. Particulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) ((:::3) (Excellent)

Provision of sufficient choices
1| forthe students in selecting 'B
courses ;

Availability of :
Interdisciplinarycourses 3

Comfortability concerning
distribution of courses over l/K
theduration of the program.

w

E =S

Opportunity for developing ' :
skills inthe curriculum 5

Lh

Depth of the curriculum b\

(=,

Availability of instructional hours l/\

~1

Easy availability of study g
materials

Relevance of the course \/\
8 forproviding
employability

Any other comments

rjﬁ\NC\PAL

mi Institute of Techn logy
Goat'.]m\ﬂanagemem for Women

eddasettypalli (V) ; 2 l H’\'
Pmd,gﬂ,‘,.;m;glo, Kadapa (Dt.) S . ML\Y\\ <€ eﬂ (
. Signature of the Student

Date: |O ._‘ - 2020



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

OVERALL AL 1 FEED K ANALYSIS - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Academic Year 2020-21 -- ECE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there

defined objectives with Poor-0 Average-1 Good-2 Very Good- 3 Excellent-4
SI No. | Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in 3.99
1. selecting courses
Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 3.98
2.
3.97
3 Adequacy of the curriculum
4, Opportunity for developingskills in the curriculum 3.96
5 Depth of the curriculum 3.95
Availability of instructionalhours 3.78
6.
Easy availability of studymaterials 3.86
7.
Relevance of the course forproviding employability 3.88
8.
Worth of syllabus in cateringto the needs of 3.87
9. industry/society
Equipping thehigher studies 3.75
10.
Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses over 3.83
11. | theduration of the program
Conduciveness of the 3.59
12. | syllabus for the students’

readiness towards recruitment

RlNClPAf\'Tech gy PRINCIPAL

; i Institute 0 i
o et orViomen Gouthami Insuitute of Technology ana
peddasettypall (V) Management for Women,

sdcatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.) I .
Proddatur Peddasettypalli (V),

Proddatur-516 360, Kadapa (Dt.



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FOR A.Y 2020-21 - ECE

Grade (out of 4)

B Grade (out of 4)

Provision of..
selecting courses
Availability of..
Adequacy of the..
Opportunity for..
Depth of the..
Availability of..
Easy availability of..
Relevance of the..
Worth of syllabus..
industry/society
Equipping the..
Comfort ability..
the duration of..
Conduciveness of
readiness towards..

ti(lNClPAL

thami Institute of Tech ‘\cgy
GOaL.:\d Management for \Women w
peddasettypalli (V) B it £ 4

prodcatur-516360, Kadapa (D) Gouthami Insutute of Technology and
Management for Women,
Peddassttypalli (V),
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.:



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20&0- zo.ﬁ?/

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: GS E
0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars (Very
P Il
(Poor) (Average) (Good) Good) (Excellent)
1
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses Lf
I
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses Lf
3 1
Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. L{
® Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum L[
Depth of the curriculum Ly
Availability of instructional hours L’
’ Easy availability of study materials L
T
8 Relevance of the course for providing employability L,
g s
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/saciety L}
10 [equipping the student for higher studies L’

11

Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the program 5
12 , . X
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness towards recruitment hami jns t Pé? Lfeﬁ 0y
Gouthami jns chi
and Managem Erveboi=vaoen

Any other comments: peddasettypalii (V)
Mf'??/ md@ﬁb(g 0@1’ %Kg : ?ﬂ;n%hemgnaére Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)
Date [ / /a &O&O




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20 33- 20 2-{
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: Se
0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars (Very
P A E
(Poor) (Average) | (Good) Good) (Excellent)

1
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses \_{

: Availability of Interdisciplinary courses Ll

3
Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. \‘\

4 Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum L‘
Depth of the curriculum Y
Availability of instructional hours L|

7 Easy availability of study materials Ll

8  |Relevance of the course for providing employability L{

9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society 8

10 |equipping the student for higher studies Ll

i Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the program L’

12 ? f
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness towards recruitment rij \PAL

;  Tochnbloqy

)+ TNoLItato or 2
OO Management for Wornen

settypalli (V)
5&6366, Kadapa (Dt.)

Any other comments: C g oo—

jﬂC’rﬁQSQ. ?N@E}W{P ‘FOT "ﬁn‘ﬂﬂ \} OQJIS Student of the signature
Date: |"ﬂ\l\iﬂ

Proddatur-




GOUTHAIT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2020 2021

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: (¢ g
0 1 2 3 5 |
Sl No. Particulars (Very
P A
{Poor) (Average) | (Good) Good) (Excellent)
1
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses L’i
B Availability of Interdisciplinary courses ’%
- e
Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. k‘;
4 ;
Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum 3
5 |Depth of the curriculum U
6 Availability of instructional hours %
7 Easy availability of study materials L,i
8  |Relevance of the course for providing employability %
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society q
10 |Equipping tha student for higher studies q
s Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the program \y @é‘! 5
LoA ;)/
12 "PrificiPAL
gaa k itute Cl
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the stud=nts readiness towards recruitment Gou’lgﬁm Institute of TEN f \gngy
Any other comments: en= a .

.P Adasettypalli V),
%' ?lf‘rt\ et » 360, Kadapa (Dt.)
Student of the signature 0

R EEE—— Date: S e B




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2090- 20 S

b=
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness tow’a:z,l;;[g@mtme

A thami anfitUjQ.Of TECh loqy

Any other comments:

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: CISE
0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars (Very
4 (Poor) (Average) (Good) Good) (Excellent)
1
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses 3
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary couis=s q
3
Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. 3 q
Y |Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum * Lr
5 |Depth of the curriculum 2
— —
6 Availability of instructional hours L—{
7 Easy availability of study materials 2
P =
Relevance of the course for providing employability k_,’
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society 3
10 Equipping the student for higher studies q
= Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration,of the program Q)
PRA
12

" and Management for vwornen
peddasettypalli V),
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)

Student of the signature _5'
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2@0— 20 q
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: (~ CE
B 0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars
(Poor) (Average) | (Good) (Veay (Excellent)
Good)
1
Provision of sufficient chioices for the students in selecting courses j
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses q
* Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. %
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum L‘i
5 JDepth of the curriculum t%
6 Availability of instructional hours
? Easy availability of study materials 3
s Jﬂelevance of the course for providing employability Q_,{
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society 3
10 Equipping the student for higher studies L‘I
!
n Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overt/lye duration of the program 3
12
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students re%ﬁyv%tmem Li
oiTachoblogy

TIT fotieer
Any other comments: o T\‘ﬂanaiem“f‘t for Women

eddasettypalli (V) Student of the signature B J l( ] Uoscl l (#6\

pijm 516360, Kadapa (Dt.) Bt




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR
ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 202 0203

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: C S EZ
0 1 3 3 4
Sl No. Particulars (Very
P I
! (Poor) (Average) | (Good) Good) (Excellent)
1 Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses ? 1
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses Q_J
s Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. 3
4 ; )
Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum k‘f
5 Depth of the curriculum 3
6 |Availability of instructional hours L‘]
4 [Easy avalability of study materials 3
: Relevance of the course for providing employability q
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society 3
10 Equipping the student for higher studies u
7
1 Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the program 3
12 :
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the studen%a%wmuultmem L’
Any other comments: PRINUIEES:
i Institute of Technology k 8
GU::? z?\r‘-?alnagement for Women Student of the signature : H LS Kaw &5M

P ypalli (V) R
Prodaatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y ZQO- 20 Q‘
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: CS g
0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars
9 _— (Poor) (Average) | (Good) (Mery (Excellent)
Good)
1
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses L»l
2 | availability of Interdisciplinary courses 3
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. L’
4
IDppnrtunity for developing skills in the curriculum 3
o lDepth of the curriculum \Jl
6 Availability of instructional hours '3
7 iEasy availability of study materials . q
A IRelevance of the course for providing employability 3
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society L_i
10 Equipping the student for higher studies 3
1 Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses ove?)he duration of the program Lj
fa)
12
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students rer;mg@\m%itment 5
i octituta of Techndlogy

Any other comments: aLWd Manaqem?ﬂ for Women
peddasettypali (V) Student of the signature % U?JO.LJ aJ;{CS fw\/\»f

proddatur-516360, Kadapa (OL) Date:




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY &
MANAGEMENT FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM- ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Rate the following items:

: 0 1 2 3 4
SINo. Particulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good) | (Excellent)

Provision of sufficient '

1. | choices for the students in
selecting courses 4—
Availability of 3

2. | Interdisciplinary courses

3. | Adequacy of the curriculum ﬂ'
Opportunity for developing

4. | skills in the curriculum

5. | Depth of the curriculum )
Availability of instructional

6. | hours A]V
Easy availability of study

7. | materials [.}_
Relevance of the course for

8. | providing employability 4_
Worth of syllabus in catering i

g, | to the needs of A],
industry/society
Equipping the students

10.| higher studies ﬂ"
Comfort ability concerning

11.| distribution of courses over tft/
the duration of the program
Conduciveness of the

12.| syllabus for the students’ ‘f"

readiness towards recruitment

Any other comments

#
g
Name of the Alumni gnature/with daﬁfﬁ%\
5> 02 D

Year of Passing -

stitute of Techblogy

Jouthami I
GOand Management for Women
peddasettypalli (V)

proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

VERALL ALUMNI FEEDBACK ANA IS - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABU

Academic Year 2020-21 - CSE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there

defined objectives with Poor-0 Average-1 Good-2 Very Good- 3 Excellent-4
Sl No. | Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in 3.56
1. selecting courses
Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 3.47
2
3.68
3 Adequacy of the curriculum
4. Opportunity for developingskills in the curriculum 3.89
5.  [Depth of the curriculum 3.77
Availability of instructionalhours 3.99
6.
Easy availability of studymaterials 3.85
T
Relevance of the course forproviding employability 3.87
8.
Worth of syllabus in cateringto the needs of 3.68
9. industry/society
Equipping thehigher studies 3.76
10.
Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses over 3.94
11. | the duration of the program
Conduciveness of the 3.86
12. | syllabus for the students’
readiness towards recruitment

>
AR
rjR. PRINCIPAL
e o Techrtlogy Gouthami Institute of Technology and

uthami In .
o Management for Women Management for Women,

eddasettypalli (V) i
Prodd:ﬂ;«-sxaztg&a Kladapa (ot) Peddasettypalli (V),
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FOR A.Y 2020-21 —CSE

Grade (out of 4)

NWwphpLoONDOLRR

WWWWWWWW

E Grade (out of 4)

Depth of the..
Availability of..

e
o O
.
.Qg
.gu
3 w
&c
T
.
(]
v

Equipping the..
Comfort ability..
the duration of..

frik}
o
>
—
=
o
‘©
>
L=

Opportunity for..
Easy availability of..
Relevance of the..
Worth of syllabus..,
industry/society
Conduciveness of
readiness towards..

PN
PRINCIPAL

Gouthami Insutute of Technology and
rjRiNC‘PAL Management for Women,

H 1 i \O H
Goﬁl}g ?\Térzggggii‘offoTre\«%ronleng Y Peddas eEWpa“' V), o
A gasettypalli (V) Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt

Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)




FOR WOMEN

GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to INTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

OVERALL TEACHERS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Academic Year 2020-21 -- EEE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there defined

objectives with Poor-0 Average-1 Good-2 Very Good-

3 Excellent-4

SL Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
No.
1. | Adequacy of the curriculum 3.56
2. | Opportunity for developingskills in the curriculum 3.78
3. | Depth of the curriculum 35
4. | Availability of instructionalhours 3.64
5. | Easy availability of studymaterials 3.72
6. | Relevance of the course forproviding employability 3.59
7. | Worth of syllabus in cateringto the needs of industry/society 3.90
8. | Provision of inculcating 3.84
students’ creativity in the
curriculum
9. | Comfortability in teaching theentire syllabus within the specified time 3.75
frame

’:’[RINCIPAL

RN gy
Gouthami Institute of Technt
and Management for \Wormnen
peddasettypali (V)
proddatur-51636€0, Kadapa (Dt.)

'PRINCIPAL
Gouthami Institute of Technology
and Management for Women
Peddasettypalli (V),
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

TEACHERS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y2020-21 -- EEE

Grade (out of 4)
3.95
39
3.85
3.8
3.75
3.7
3.65
3.6
3.55 -
33 ; B Grade (out of 4)
¢ ¢ &3 &, & &
é\'\‘? 5‘\0\‘\ (}}\\} \\\d .\'\\‘C\ 0&‘1\0 ‘,\\dg:\(\ c}o _$\ .c\\
C\\)Q é\.\%?.%? 2 \\’DG\, &\.%Q
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F 2 Q
rja}NC\PAL R ‘h‘o‘m’i i ohnolpd.
Gouthami Institute of Techrology GUGWE‘.J___:_&_F.‘;_ ‘
and Management for Women and NI anagement ,'-‘r?-
cddasettypall (V) catmat vy
Prodcapﬂ;ﬁ.aaxa?gg,a Kladapa (o) peddasett};pah U)J_ e

Proddatur-516360; Kadapa (Dt.)



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY &
MANAGEMENT FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Name of the Teacher - S VAe SCLQLA
Department - -
Rate the following items:
SL Particulars 0 1 2 3 4
No. (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good) | (Excellent)

1. | Adequacy of the curriculum

L7l_

2. | Opportunity for
developingskills in the 3
curriculum

3. | Depth of the curriculum

4. | Availability of
instructionalhours

<

5. | Easy availability of
studymaterials 3

6. | Relevance of the course
forproviding L'_
employability

7. | Worth of syllabus in

cateringto the needs of
industry/society ?)

8. | Provision of inculcating
students’ creativity in the

curriculum k‘{
9. | Comfortability in teaching
theentire syllabus within the L[.
specified time frame
Any other comments
gtgnatui%léf;;er
Date :
: tg 9 Tochrtooy oLoO
Goau‘té\ ?\T&irzg( tx;\\*Jﬂrtofor Women [

peddasettypalli (V
proddatur-5163€0, Kadana (Dt.)
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

OVERALL TEACHERS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS
Academic Year 2020-21 -- ECE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there defined

objectives with Poor-0 Average-1 Good-2 Very Good- 3 Excellent-4
SL Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
No.
1. | Adequacy of the curriculum 3.66
2. | Opportunity for developingskills in the curriculum 3.77
3. | Depth of the curriculum 3.56
4. | Availability of instructionalhours 3.74
5. | Easy availability of studymaterials 3.82
6. | Relevance of the course forproviding employability 3.69
7. | Worth of syllabus in cateringto the needs of industry/society 3.91
8. | Provision of inculcating 3.77
students’ creativity in the
curriculum
9. | Comfortability in teaching theentire syllabus within the specified time 3.66
frame
f;[m é)c'\/v‘ﬁj?/ PRINCIPAL
Gouthami Institute of Techrology Gouthami Insutute of Technology and
and Wanagemert B ) oy Management for Women,
e g 00 Peddasettypalli (V),

Proddatur-516 360, Kadapa (Dt.4



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

TEACHERS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y 2020-21 -- ECE

Grade (out of 4)
3.85
3.8
3.75 A
3T
3.65
3.6
3.55
35 4 ® Grade (out of 4)
&L £ &K o o & :
\g\go\,,(*‘oo&c,\.o &
&5 & \o* & & ,30')" \c:y _\0:} §~\
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Goutham! B2 qent for W
i T,
e of Tctrtloay peedaS( :-3,.0 Yadapd (o)

Jouthami Instt
GOand Management for \Women P,‘.Qdé
peddasettypalli V),
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)

OVERALL TEACHERS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS



FOR WOMEN

GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

OVERALL TEACHERS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Academic Year 2019-20 -- CSE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there defined

objectives with Poor-0 Average-1 Good-2 Very Good-

3 Excellent-4

SL Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
No.
1. | Adequacy of the curriculum 3.88
2. | Opportunity for developingskills in the curriculum 3.65
3. | Depth of the curriculum 3.85
4. | Availability of instructionalhours 3.78
5. | Easy availability of studymaterials 3.67
6. | Relevance of the course forproviding employability 3.80
7. | Worth of syllabus in cateringto the needs of industry/society 3.65
8. | Provision of inculcating 3.84
students’ creativity in the
curriculum
9. | Comfortability in teaching theentire syllabus within the specified time 3.55
frame
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

TEACHERS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y 2019-20 -- CSE

Grade (out of 4)
4
3.9
3.8 4
3.7
3.6 -
3.5 9
3.4
33 - ® Grade (out of 4)
g 5 & @ o % &
X0 & o o & . N
SIS IFE S
S TR S &P
S AN AN N S &
SELLL S O
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INCIPAL it
thami Institute f Technlogy Pedda
Goatntga“q;%%%‘:ﬁﬁ??y " o oddatur-516360, Kadapa (OF)
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GOUTHAM! INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY &
MANAGEMENT FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

~ PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM -ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Name of the Parent : D - Qmma N
Name of the Ward : }/ﬂp rsfag( rﬂ!

Rate the following items:

S1 0 1 2 4

No. Particulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) G(veg; (Excellent)
00

Provision of sufficient choices for k‘f
the students in selecting courses

Availability of Interdisciplinary
courses LT

3| Adequacy of the curriculum :7)

Opportunity for developing skills in
4 the curriculum \7

5| Availability of instructional hours \(

6 Relevance of the course for
providing employability \,’

Equipping the students for higher ’3

7 studies
\% Slgn@ fw

Gouthami Inst
’\'\ en

and Management for Wom l

peddasettyp jalli (V) ) O\_P 1-0
Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)

Any other comments




GOUTHAW! INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY &
MANAGEMENT FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

.~ PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM -ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Name of the Parent : N\\‘ : ,—quUCJ Y AAC:!/Q\G ng[di/

Name of the Ward : KQHC'\/\/M OMQ\

Rate the following items:

" _ 0 1 2 : 4
No. Particulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) G(Ve:]); (Excellent)
00

Provision of sufficient choices for
the students in selecting courses

Availability of Interdisciplinary

L
courses : \{

3| Adequacy of the curriculum

i g

Opportunity for developing skills in
4 the curriculum

"‘-—C“

5| Availability of instructional hours 3

6 Relevance of the course for 3
providing employability

Equipping the students for higher
7 studies Y

Any other comments

[j;\. Signaw'thegﬁféﬁt" J"L‘l'd/‘/
IKCIPAL

i Institute of Techrlogy ; 5o
Goa\;\tﬁ\wénagemem for Women Date o OL{)

peddasettypalli (V)
ur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)

-~ Proddal




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to INTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

Academic Year 2020-21 -- EEE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there defined

objectives with Poor-0 Average-1 Good-2 Very Good- 3 Excellent-4

SI No.
Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
3.3 : 5 : : 3.96
1 Provision of sufficient choices forthe students in selecting courses
sl ki 5y 3.98
2 Availability of Interdisciplinarycourses
3.94
3. Adequacy of the curriculum
0 . ; s ; 3.93
4 pportunity for developing skills inthe curriculum
3.98
5. Availability of instructional hours
- - 3.97
6 Relevance of the course forproviding employability
Equinpi " ; 3.97
7 quipping the students for higherstudies

PfW
+*
smutw Tech oay Gouthami Institute of ;Lubr:c!ogy and

agerment or Women Management for Women,
trypalli (V), Pe doa"cf* pall

dapa (D) sattypaili (v),
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

PARENT'S FEEDBACK FOR A.Y 2020-21 —EEE

Grade
3.99
3.98
3.97 -
3.96 -
3.95 -
3.94 -
3.93 A
3.92 - I
3'39'3 : : : i T T T T .Grade
e-é'-" & %\e,.-' 99*"‘ & @ 6‘"
2 .\% > N C 5
£ QQO(& & &
& ¥ © & @
© K
Q Q’o‘

PRINCIPAL
Gouthami Insutute of Technology and

Management for Women,
,\jﬁiNC\PAL Peddasettypalli (V). =
climen Proddatur-ﬁ‘lSBGD. Kadapa (Ut

Jouthami Institute 0
GOal.:xd Management for \Women
peddasettypalli V),

Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR 9B 903 1

PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUL ?'& Y 20 -20

NAME OF THE PARENT: C. (rg'lm_,;‘.,m,x 6 dde
NAME OF THE WARD: ¢ (2, s 4

Rate the followmg items: _ ___Year & Sem.: Y / Y Dzepartment: E{E_ﬁ :
Particulars lo 1 2 3 4 i
SI No. [Poor) [(Average) |[(Cood) |(Very (Excellent)
. Good)
: Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting
courses P
Availability of Interdisciplinary courses
2 3.9
3 Comfortability concerning clistribption of courses over the
duration of the program. 2%
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum 3.9
5 JAvailability of instructional hours D%
6 |Easy availability of study materials 59
7 Relevance of the course for providing employability 3
Any other comments:

ma of Tech logy

outhami \nvt

‘ and Management for \wo'nen
peddasettypalli (V

Proddatur-516360, Kadaoa (Dt.)

e afle
Signatureq'og_ttﬁ'é

Date:
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FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR  Jb S0 - n.91

GOUTHAIVII INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLU ¥ AND MANAGEMENT

PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2 {! -20

NAME OF THE PARENT: N \liTova o X bt »
[

NAME OF THE WARD: /. oo
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: E }2 . Department: LCcge
4 0 1 2 3 4
S1 No. Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) (1Very (Excellent)
Cood)
i Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting
courses - B
5 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses Y
Comfortability concerning dlstnbutlon of courses over the
3 >
duration of the program.
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum "j
5 |Availability of instructional hours 2
Easy availability of study material
g ‘% /\A/x\ () N (7
7 |Relevance of the course for p @ik oyability 3
Any other comments: a\d Managemem for Women

iasetoypalli (V), . ML %z&%m-@é "
Pruddiur 316§‘g’8aKada'la (Dt) Slgnﬁt“&'ﬂ of the Student Pﬂﬂéﬂtl' [\URRY,

Date:

1JoY
la8hm(




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF T:CHNOLOGY AND MANAGEN-:iT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR OO -~ 0D\,

PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SY1.1 AJ%US-A Y20 -20
NAl\fIE (h* THE PARENT: C Syrntyn el .
NAME OF THE WARD: (. Telnamoin,
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: () P(i Department: CC -
A 0 1 2 3 4
S1 No. Particulars N (Very
(Poor) | (Averaze) | (Good) Good) (Excellent)
i Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting
courses ;)\ 1
Availability of Interdisciplinary courses
2 2.9
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the
duration of the program. 3-0
Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum
4 PP ty ping 40
5 [|Availability of instructional hours 99
¢ [|Easy availability of study materials 3 9
(= /
7  |Relevance of the course for privyi ility — 9
Any other comments: Gomhamﬂfmfﬁ lfech logy

and Management for Women Signgur;%%dent Pﬁl\%f)'t}. —E. STtinivasuly

peddasettypali (V)
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (or) Date:



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR 9090 909 |

PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20 -20
NAME OF THE PARENT: ~. ) o kehwn: oy
NAME OF THE WARD: ~.Q Jreho

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: ¥ ¢ ¢ Department: € C €
Particulars i 0o i 2 3 4
S No. (Poor) [(Average) [(Good) |(Very (Excellent)

Good)

Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting

courses 29

Availability of Interdisciplinary courses

Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the
duration of the program. 5

Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum

4 34

5 [JAvailability of instructional hours o Ty
6 |Easy availability of study materials 2-9
5 [Relevance of the course for providing employability 2 E
Any other comments:
CRathi lﬁ
~ Signaﬁ%ﬁ;lﬁt e Student ont— : 9 Zgag
cIPAL 7 C-+¢e)
Gouthami Institute of Tech logy Date: 6| —¢» 530 2y
and Management for \Women

peddasettypalli (V)

Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FORWOMEN :: PRODDATUR o 00 oo

PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20 -20

NAME OF THE PARENT: (-, [akehnd G Yot
NAME OF THE WARD: o Prmnwfflf

Rate the followiug items: _Year & Sem.: % Q Department: BC_f.-'—
Particulars 0 1 [2 3 4
SI No. W(Poor) (Average) ((Cood) [(Very (Excellent)

Good)

Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting
courses 3

Availability of Interdisciplinary courses

Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the

3 duration of the program. 8+
4 |Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum
3
5 |Availability of instructional hours 2
6 |Easy availability of study materials y
Relevance of the course for providing employabili ¥
7 P g employability 9.%
Any other comments: _

C'}Pr #11'1 5, 3
Sign 176 'of the Student ?:hf;cﬁ] . @)é@ 9
r;{ﬁiNClPAL Date:o | - 55 -20 34
> Cinstitute of Techrology

G(;Lﬂ ?\T{ln‘gqén‘\)m for Women

peddasettypalli V),
proddatur-51636€0, Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUT£ OF TECHNOLOGY AND .. "NAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR 9096 - o)

PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICU LUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20 -20

NAME OF THE PARENT: ".\\ Nev i

NAME OF THE WARD: (. r@_&“ﬂ
Rate the fo'lowing items: Year & Sem.: @ Department: £ (&
= 0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars (Very
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) (Excellent)
Good)
{ Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting -
courses a3
Availa‘bIIIty of Interdisciplinary courses
2 34
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the
duration of the program. QF
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum 3.9
5 |Availability of instructional hours Q&
Easy availability of study materials 9.
6 By 37
7 [|Relevance of the course for provid?ﬂg %nyl\é;@};/rhty LY

Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.) e

e Gouthami nstitute of Techdblo;gy
and Management for Wome! -
i Slgllature %t e Studen! Pa{%



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AiiD MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR 205 gl

PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20 -20
NAME OF THE PARENT: & = (s in bn

Ef\Fr"{E OF THE WARD: 2_-&(1“% o Chan AGo.

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: ()¢ 9 Department: ,d 1ol
Particulars i 0 1 2 3 4
SI No. (Poor) |(Average) [(Good) [(Very  [(Excellent)
" Good)
1 Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting
courses o 3
Availability of Interdisciplinary courses
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the s
duration of the program.
# Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum Lf
5 |Availability of instructional hours 2
6 |Easy availability of study materials 32-9
- Relevance of the course for providing employability 2

Any other comments: - — L —
KciPAL Signature of the Student T:n ent- S;, :
titute of Techrology < I

: i Ins -
GOaU}Q Wenagement for Wornen Date
" peddasettypali (V)

Proddatur~5&6360, Kadapa (Dt.)



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AN MANAGEMENT
FOR WO\ N :: PRODDATUR

090 90 )

PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20 -20
NAME OF THE PARENT: _\[: \[énlhaln  Wardo ]
INAMY OF THE WARD: N\, Ug[o -
[Rate the followmgl_tems Year & Sem.: @ 4 Q Department:
Particulars / 0 1 2 3 4
SI No. (Poor) [(Average) [(Good) |(Very |(Excellent)
Good)
] Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting
courses 3
Availability of Interdisciplinary courses
2 39
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the
duration of the program. 92 G’
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum 5 ?
5 JAuvailability of instructional hours 2 Y
6 |Easy availability of study materials 3¢
4 Relevance of the course for providing employability 2
Any other comments: 5\,\&

Slgnature of the Student Fz)rren'f‘ -L:x P Uk
lNC Date: N-Nen ka amaiy

Tech logy
uthami Institute of
Goaqd Manaqemert or \women
peddasettypalli (V
Proddatur-516360, Kadaoa (Dt.)



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNC.. /GY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR Iadd- 9]

PARENT'S FEEDBACK FOR[ - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20 -20
NAMEOFTHEPARENT:  —T (5o, Draercd ;
NAME OF THE WARD: ‘f‘j— = D'fo}h Y w{l,\u
Rate the following items: Wear & Spm.: 1 A3 Depariment: E(C &
' 0 1 2 3 4
S1 No. Particul
9 S e (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) (Very (Excellent)
Good)
: Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting
courses Q 3
Availability of Interdisciplinary courses
2 . o 35
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the
duration of the program. Q-3¢
Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum
4 . 32
5 [|Availability of instructional hours 3.0
6 |Easy availability of study materials 3 9
7 |Relevance of ﬂ_n-q course for providing eﬁ;plpygibﬂity | N

Any other comments: i L AR ";JZ/ e =
. . Y = /
Golithart \nstx,tut?“O{fo'EE\?\;‘;)mfng d Signature of the gtudent PQIMO-“ =TT Ao b {omod

nd Management 10
g peddasettypalii (V) Date:

Prodaatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

Academic Year 2020-21 -- ECE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there defined

objectives with Poor-0 Average-1

Good-2 Very Good- 3 Excellent-4

SI No.
Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
¢ " . . : 3.97
1 Provision of sufficient choices forthe students in selecting courses
S 25 ) 3.99
5 Availability of Interdisciplinarycourses
3.96
3. Adequacy of the curriculum
0 ; 2 R : 3.94
4 pportunity for developing skills inthe curriculum
3.97
5. Availability of instructional hours
s s 3.96
6 Relevance of the course forproviding employability
& : 3 3.98
. Equipping the students for higherstudies

rj& CIPAL
i Technology

outhami Institute of :
’ and Management for \Women
peddasettypalli (V) _
proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)

PRINCIPAL
chtﬁami msttute of Technology ang
Man: nt for Women,
Peddasettypaili (v),
Proddatur-516 360, Kada pa (Dt. «




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

PARENT'S FEEDBACK FOR A.Y 2020-21 —ECE

I, I : E B Grade
g .
& &

Grade

& @ & &
& 3 d
(‘}e P '{C\ K&‘S\ ‘:\K K\r bef.\
S » ° 3 N ¢ S
> R %O C\ N ¥ .—So (‘Q, ‘},
(}" "\%\\ c??‘b o 4’? & &
< R N <5
& T NERC
© \}\Q
< &
PRINCIPAL
~ Gouthami lnzuitute of Technology and
N tanagement for Women,

Cinstitute of Techrology i , o
GOaLl\tga!\TalrzgqelmDN for Women Peddasettypalli (V),

ey (U‘V)Ia (o) Proddatur-516360. Kadaoa (D¥
Proddatur-5163€0, Kadap: .



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE U TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND C*i‘){LLABUS-A .Y 2020202 I
NAME OF THE PARENT: K . [t b’ mn
NAME OF THE WARD: [ cThatleem Bhanid
Rate the fullowing_items: Year & Sem.: T £ T Department: g E
0 1 2 3 4
S1 No. Particulars (Very
Averag
(Poor) | ( age) | (Good) Good) (Excellent)
_..=l |Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selocti ng -
courses |
5 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses
L
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the
duration of the program. L
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum
L
5 [Availability of instructional hours i
¢ [|Easy availability of study materials ;
7 |Relevance of the course for providing 9m§l\oyabjliw b

Any other comments: ! SZKV/UJZ/ X : :
v Slt[‘\tﬁ‘p of Technblogy kK- Thasle ¢ L Pasent: K/CU@Q/

G%LSS‘ ?\Te;rzggemom for Women Signature of the §t?1?ient -

ped Oabettypalh (V)l Date:

Prodcatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHN

OLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULU AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 209*-20 \

NAME OF THE PARENT: ° | a0 A0 To\P

NAME OF THE WARD: (*. G, asuna fati

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: T4 Department: C S _
Particulars 0 1 2 I3 4
SI No. (Poor) (Average) [((Good) [(Very |(Excellent)
Good)
7 Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting
courses o
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses
H?
Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the
3 duration of the program. ‘ L?
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum LP
5 JAvailability of instructional hours 1p
6 |Easy availability of study materials lp
Relevance of the course for providing employability
;i w
Any other comments: . -
Sigcnéu%:ffl{'ﬁtffa S;—?qdimt a1, gzafa\.
Date: fosent -~

INCIPAL
Gouthami Institute of Te\(,;p m\;%]y
and Management for WO
peddasettypali (V)
Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ANL VJANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR
PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20920 2]
NAME OF THE PARENT: /.22 39¢9 =2
NAME OF THE WARD: N. Sllp‘H'ﬂ
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: T L § Department: (ST
0 1 2 3 4

S1 No. Particulars A (Very
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) Good)

(Excellent)

Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting

1
courses (%;

Avdilabi]ity of Interdisciplinary courses g’

Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the
duration of the program. ‘%

Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum

5 |Availability of instructional hours v\
Easy availability of study materials
6 ) &\ At ) , L;l
7 |Relevance of the course for providing empldy,él_@,(ﬁé AL ;z U
. i IStLe or T gy ‘
AL pymieitn ™ g ST - PeENES
PC@fdsafzg"gga;‘(“ag\aga oy  Signature otj'gaé tudent * ' = é
Proddatur- ' Date: P N‘ \S yﬂaj

e e ST




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TEC:!NOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2090:209)

NAME OF THE PARENT: (3 | - [.clhan: Dewvi
NAME OF THE WARD: (3 ' <l e\ nary:

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: 1 ] Department: ( <¢
Particulars 0 1 2 3 4
SI No. (Poor) |(Average) |(Good) |(Very [(Excellent)
Good)
; Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting
courses L
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses
A
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the
duration of the program. 2y
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum
4
5 |Availability of instructional hours 7
6 |Easy availability of study materials L
7 Relevance of the course for providing employability
o
Any other comments: q vaon

Signature of the Student ?cﬂ\ﬂ"&d‘ S ALG{(SL\m', f)e_\;.‘

l‘iﬁiNc‘ AL Date:

< Institute of Technblogy
mi Institute of Tec
Goatl}g a;\r’\anagement for Women
peddasettypalli V),
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECH NOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2090-20 2

NAME OF THE PARENT: D Pr: DynocaA.

NAME OF THE WARD: 2 [.: ¢

i Kiumia

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: J L7 o Department: C_SE&E
Particulars 0 1 2 3 4
SI No. (Poor) [(Average) ; (Good) |(Very (Excellent)
Good)
i Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting
courses 3
Availability of Interdisciplinary courses
2 39
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the
duration of the program. ‘ ‘D +
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum 3 1
5 |Availability of instructional hours D5
6 [Easy availability of study materials 349
7 Relevance of the course for providing employability 3
Any other comments: B . [/"oﬂ' &L\M a Civow

uthami Institute 0
G%nd Management for Women
peddasettypalli V),
proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)

Signature of the Student(pq ,m{) B g [2{./\)-—'
f;{m M Date: e
f Technology




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 28R-202 \

NAME OF THE PARENT: - Ao A

NAME OF THE WARD: C - SApHOIO
Rate the following items: /Year’& Sem.: 1 [ Department: (*SC
Particulars 0 1 2 3 4
SI No. (Poor) (Average) |(Good) |(Very |(Excellent)
Good)
- Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting
courses 23
Availability of Interdisciplinary c
2 ai ty plinary courses 23
3 |Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the
duration of the program. 3 -0
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum
; 24
5 JAvailability of instructional hours D%
6 |Easy availability of study materials A%
7 Relevance of the course for providing employability 3

Any other comments:
/4\/\/%2/ Slgnature 0 he udent (Pq ren KT) I'a
”\}‘ﬁ'p of Technblogy Date: C - Fvtona

outhami Inst
‘ alqd Management for \Women
peddasettypalli ( (V)
Prodaatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNC )GY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 200-209 |

NAME OF THE PARENT: S A A RN L A TH A

NAME OF THE WARD:

K LAIRSIHMT ZPOT AT

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: T @ 7 Department: =k
0 1 2 3 4
SI No. Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) (very (Excellent)
Good)
i Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting ]
courses =
Availability of Interdisciplinary courses
9 ty plinary 2.9
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the
duration of the program. 22
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum 3%
5 [|Availability of instructional hours )
Easy availability of study materials
6
A, . éL\y’V‘v q Lf
7 |Relevance of the course for providing éé@ﬁ@jmi ity 9.3
Any other comments: Gouthami NS e™ for Women

and Management 10
peddasettypalli V),

Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)

) Zq
S%gnnim%e Student (,Ew,uw# )

Date:

{55t



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 203209|

NAME OF THE PARENT: } o kahmi Dous

NAME OF THE WARD: )1 ith o Reddr

Rate the following items: Year & Seth.: T T Department: Yz (23
Particulars 0 1 2 3 4
SI No. (Poor) |[(Average) [(Good) |(Very (Excellent)
: Good)
i Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting o
courses 3.0
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 3.9
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the
duration of the program. 3
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum 2 %
5 JAvailability of instructional hours 3:0
6 |Easy availability of study materials Aenq
7 Relevance of the course for providing employability K
Any other comments: & h%ﬂlg“‘ )

‘ Signature of the Student (m_,'\u&)-’ Aab’é""’
’i(mcm/ﬁ Date:

i Insti chrology
oquthami Institute or 1€
G and Management for Women
peddasettypalli (V)
proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)



GOUTHAWMII 1:i5TITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AN MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM - ON CUR “"CULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20317—202.-)

NAME OF THE PARENT: Pgla Lok s ’
NAME OF THE WARD: b#‘-dnmuum‘fu
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: T K T Department: CCE
0 1 2 3 4
SI No. Particula
8 (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) (Very (Excellent)
Good)
i Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting 9.7
courses
’ Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 5 .8
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the ’y
duration of the program. =z
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum 2.9
5 |Availability of instructional hours 3. o\
¢ [Easy availability of study ma’it,ari s , -t
AVAY
7 |Relevance of the course for hﬂgﬁtﬁﬁg oyability 2225

(‘UI\_“!J Ul |C\7"
Any other comments: G(gjfgﬁ{{‘a‘p‘ggew for \)Vofnen foorent ¢ M. T%I“é /@f,\ﬂ
eddasettypalli (V Signature of the Student o M) ale mﬁ'da-[—{q‘i

Prudc‘.u ur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)
Date:

e PR Py - . - e R e e e




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHMNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR
PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLAEUS-A.Y 208-203 |

NAME OF THE PARENT: ], NCIOPYOLL
NAME OF THE WARD: N BORS

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: -1 D\ Department: [
Particulars lo 1 2 3 4
S1 No. (Poor) |(Average) [((Good) |(Very (Excellent)
L Good)
‘ Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting 2,
courses

Availability of Interdisciplinary courses

Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the

3 duration of the program. Y-
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum 3.4
5 JAvailability of instructional hours 20
6 |Easy availability of study materials 29
7 Relevance of the course for providing employability 5
Any other comments: N Col -
SANCLA
UR' Signature of the Student CMQ&3~_@,_.
NCIPAL Date:
Gouthami Institute of Technology

and Management for Women
peddasettypalli V),
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

VERALL PA : DBACK ANALYSIS -ON CURRI

Academic Year 2020-21 -- CSE

L D SYLLAB

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there defined

objectives with Poor-0 Average-1

Good-2 Very Good- 3 Excellent-4

S1 No.
8 Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
s : ; : ; 3.99
1 Provision of sufficient choices forthe students in selecting courses
A g J—— 3.98
5 Availability of Interdisciplinarycourses
3.97
3. Adequacy of the curriculum
: ; i . 3.96
4 Opportunity for developing skills inthe curriculum
3.94
5. Availability of instructional hours
(oo e 3.95
6 Relevance of the course forproviding employability
= 5 . . 3.93
. Equipping the students for higherstudies

e uf Tech fogy

ntf or Nomen

Couthaml mQt

Ffefw

chtf};m' institute of Te chnology ang
dn agement for MrO.'TEﬂ

P\.uaace”’
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

PARENT'S FEEDBACK FOR A.Y 2020-21 —CSE

Grade

w
o
wu
Y LI Sk SO LR PN I ol

B Grade

PRINCIPA

'jﬂ' W Gouthami Insutute of Technology and
Gouthami lnslt!\.\ltute of Technblogy Nanagg ment for Women,

and Management for Women Paddasettypalli (V),

peddasettypal (V) ‘e B4R 2R
Pmdcamr;zeszeo,Kadapa(Dt-) Proddatur-5163580, Kadapa (Dt




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

OVERALL TEACHERS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS
Academic Year 2020-21 -- CSE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there defined

objectives with Poor-0 Average-1 Good-2 Very Good- 3 Excellent-4
SL Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
No.
1. | Adequacy of the curriculum 3.76
2. | Opportunity for developingskills in the curriculum 3.78
3. | Depth of the curriculum 3.66
4. | Availability of instructionalhours 3.68
5. | Easy availability of studymaterials 3.81
6. | Relevance of the course forproviding employability 3.74
7. | Worth of syllabus in cateringto the needs of industry/society 3.92
8. [ Provision of inculcating 3.78
students’ creativity in the
curriculum
9. | Comfortability in teaching theentire syllabus within the specified time 3.68
frame

-\
Y
rja. PRINCIPAL
e ot Techrblogy Gouthami Institute of Technology and

i Instifu
G(Q‘wtg ?\T;riggemem for Women Manage ment for Women,
eddasetypal O Peddasettypalli (V),

Peddasettyk i
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)

Proddatur-516360, Kadaoa (Dt.4




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

TEACHERS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y 2020-21 -- CSE

Grade (out of 4)
3.95
3.9
3.85
38
3.75
3.7 A
3.65 -
3.6 -
3.55 -
3.5 4 H Grade (out of 4)
e & 5 &7 27 o o
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INCIPAL .
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Proddatur-516380. Kadapa (Dt ,




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

OVERALL EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK ANALYSIS - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS
Academic Year 2020-21 -- CSE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there defined

objectives with Poor-0 Average-1 Good-2 Very Good- 3 Excellent-4
SL.No. Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
I, Adequacy of the curriculum 3.89
2. Opportunity for developingskills in the curriculum 3.93
3. Depth of the curriculum 3.93
4. Relevance of the course forproviding employability 3.95
5. Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs of industry/society | 3.89
6. Conduciveness of the syllabus 3.97
for the students’ readiness
towards recruitment
7. Provision of inculcating 3.9]
students’ creativity in the
curriculum
PRH\E{Q hnoloay
tjr\\NC\ Gouthami lnat“mte of 132'11{:;1?
o et olgy and Management for Wome
ont Nor
asel .,amrlw, PdeaSt“L‘f?a (V)
536560, e 1) proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Ot)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR A.Y 2020-21 — CSE

Grade (out of 4)

M Grade (out of 4)

rjRiNClPAL

i Instit logy
Jouthami Institute of Tech
G%Lnd Management for \Women
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OVERALL EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK ANALYSIS - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS
Academic Year 2020-21 -- EEE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there defined

objectives with Poor-0 Average-1 Good-2 Very Good- 3 Excellent-4

SLNo. Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
1. Adequacy of the curriculum 3.89
2. Opportunity for developingskills in the curriculum 3.91
3. Depth of the curriculum 3.96
4, Relevance of the course forproviding employability 3.91
5. Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs of industry/society | 3.92
6. Conduciveness of the syllabus 3.93

for the students” readiness

towards recruitment
7. Provision of inculcating 3.94

students’ creativity in the

curriculum
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OVERALL EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK ANALYSIS - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Academic Year 2020-21 -- ECE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there defined

objectives with Poor-0 Average-1

Good-2 Very Good-

3 Excellent-4

SLNo. Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
1. Adequacy of the curriculum 3.88
2, Opportunity for developingskills in the curriculum 3.92
3. Depth of the curriculum 3.965
4. Relevance of the course forproviding employability 3.913
S. Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs of industry/society | 3.95
6. Conduciveness of the syllabus 3.98
for the students” readiness
towards recruitment
7. Provision of inculcating 3.99
students’ creativity in the
curriculum
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Date: 02.02.2021

CIRCULAR

This is to inform all the members of College Academic Committee that a meeting is
scheduled in the Principal's Chamber on 03rd Feb. 2021 at 4.00 p.m. to discuss on the
Stake Holders Feedback (Feedback collected from Students, Alumni, Teachers and
Employers) on academic related points for this academic year for curriculum enrichment,

best practices and value additions in teaching learning process.
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Action Taken Report on Curriculum Feedback for A.Y 2020-21

Considering the feasibility of upgrading the curriculum, feedback survey among the major stake holders
like Students, Teachers, Alumni and Employers was conducted online via Google Forms. The feedback received
were analyzed by the members of IQAC of GITAMW and necessary actions were suggested, on the basis of
which actions were formulated The same was discussed in the CAC and an action plan was prepared

The following are the actions taken based on the recommendations of College Academic Committee.
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S.No. fta kehold Feedback Action Taken

1 Students Need for skill-oriented courses and Certificate courses, new Value-added
advance learning modules. courses, and skill-Based activities were

introduced
Need for job-oriented courses, New job oriented languages were
training for facing interviews and introduced; Training interview skills were
Career guidance by experts. organized by placement cell.
Need for understanding of Open Membership of IETE, CSI and IEEE was
Educational Resources for provided to students.
advance learning.

2 Teachers Need for more smart classrooms. Three new smart classrooms were set.
Research quality may be National and State level Workshop are
supported by conducting more consistently planned for students.
workshops.

3 Alumni Need for regular industrial visits, Regular industrial visits, study tours and
study tours and extension extension activities were conducted.
activities suiting the current
trends.

Alumni members may be involved Alumni members are involved N\and their

in curriculum development. suggestions have been considered in
introducing addon programs. Prestigious
alumni were also invited to give
motivational endowment lectures.

4 Parents Need for well-equipped New advanced equipment, ad%ajron in
laboratory facm,ti s on number of equipment armm erlL
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practice. trainings were arranged.
5 Employers Evaluation of departmental More comprehensive Academic Audit was
Activities may be done. conducted by IQAC and audit report was

shared to the departments.

Innovative teaching Innovation in modes of content delivery
methodologies may be was encouraged. Information on different
popularized. ICT tools and teaching apps were provided

to faculties. Incorporation and mapping of
Blooms Taxonomy with course outcomes
and their Attainment with program
outcomes was practiced.

The following members attended the meeting:

S.NO NAME OF THE FACULTY DEPARTMENT SIGNATURE
1 : Principal & Chairman
Dr.V. Ramaraju of CAC ’VW\E)

¢ Mrs. B. Venkateswaramma AsSt. Prof., ECE& '
Coordinator

3 | Mrs. R. Vijayalakshmi HoD, EEE

™
4 Mr.Y. Prakash Rao HoD,ECE ;ﬁﬁ/&
5 | Mr. B.Sreenivasulu HoD, CSE W (=
B il

6 Mr. T. Venkata Kumar HoD, H&S

Asst. Prof., EEE

8 | Mrs. S Saleema Asst. Prof., ECE A’M/

9 Mrs.G. Prasanna Asst. Prof., CSE $,/
= 1
10 | Mr. K Mohammad Rafi Asst. Prof,, H&S J{;@/
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